TRG2.22.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
The TR G2 Series Surface Wraparound delivers industry-
leading performance with substantial energy savings compared
to traditional fluorescent lighting. The curved diffuser provides
even light distribution with minimum number of fixtures needed.
This luminaire comes in lumen packages 3,900 to 5,280 lumens
and color temperatures 3500K, 4000K and 5000K. Optional

Page 1/4
®
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: TR 4 39 G2 5K
Luminaire
Type
Size Lumen Output Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
     TR
Surface
Wraparound
     4=
4 ft
     39  4,050 Lumens
     52  5,200 Lumens
     G2      BLANK=
120-277V
    35K  3500K
    4K  4000K
    5K  5000K
     BLANK=
White
     BLANK=No Option
     HBP-112-L7-OEM=High/Low-Bay PIR On/
Off Sensor
     BRI819P-B-D= PIR Motion/Photo Sensor,
120/277V AC, 1-10V Dimming
(Choose one)
          L1= 360° Lens (Max. 25ft mounting height)
          L2= 360° Lens (Max. 40ft mounting height)
     EL UNV-10W=Emergency Backup Controller
OPTIONS
HBP-112-L7-OEM EL UNV-10WBRI819P-B-D
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095      |
sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.
TR 4 3952 G1 35K4K5K —HBP-112-L7-OEMBRI819P-B-D (L1)BRI819P-B-D (L2)EL UNV-10W
TRG2.22.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/4
HOUSING
Body consists of fabricated 22ga steel
 h
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F)
 h
MOUNTING
Surface mount
EFFICACY
Up to 120 lumens per watt (see individual wattage data)
 h
CCT AND CRI
3500K, 4000K, and 5000K CCT available; 82 CRI
OPTICS
Volumetric illumination specular reflector with frosted acrylic
lens.
WARRANTY
5-year limited warranty.
LIFETIME
L70 TM-21 @ 70°C >100,000 HRS
ELECTRICAL
High quality constant-current drivers rated for 50/60Hz
operation, 120-277V input. Standard 0-10V dimmer.
ENERGY DATA
Power factor above 90%.
h
FINISH
White Polyester Powder finish.
h
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed for damp and dry locations. FCC compliant. RoHs
compliant. Design Lights Consortium® (DLC) Standard 5.1
qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be
DLC qualified. Please visit www.slgus.com to confirm which
versions are qualified.
SPECIFICATIONS